SB 425

REHABILITATION AND SOCIAL SERVICES

1. Line 301, introduced, after <u>18.2-286.1</u>,

strike

18.2-287

insert

<u>18.2-287.2</u>

REHABILITATION AND SOCIAL SERVICES

2. Line 1307, introduced, after and

strike

42

REHABILITATION AND SOCIAL SERVICES

3. Line 1307, introduced, after U.S.C.S.

insert

<u>34</u>

REHABILITATION AND SOCIAL SERVICES

4. Line 1307, introduced, after U.S.C. §

strike

16901

insert

<u>20901</u>